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Event 1: JB11/JG11 Scratch Race
5 Laps - 1600m - Result

1. 80 Riley BOYD (Brunswick Cycling Club)
2. 79 Luca WILSON (Brunswick Cycling Club)
3. 81 Hunter GARTSIDE (Bendigo & District CC)
4. 29 Grace JAMES (Blackburn Cycling Club)
5. 84 Lavinia WARD (Brunswick Cycling Club)
6. 85 Charlie GARTSIDE (Bendigo & District CC)
7. 82 Xavier HALL (Shepparton Cycling Club)

Event 2: JB13/JG13 Scratch Race
5 Laps - 1600m - Result

1. 86 Max GOOLD (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
2. 87 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club)
3. 88 Rhys DAVEY (Brunswick Cycling Club)
4. 90 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Event 3: JW15 Scratch Race
6 Laps - 1950m - Result

1. 46 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC)
2. 48 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC)
3. 47 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick Cycling Club)
4. 49 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC)
5. 53 Ella VIMPANI (Blackburn Cycling Club)
6. 52 Leshae MADDERN (Castlemaine Cycling Club)
7. 50 Ilaria COTRONEI-BAIRD (Brunswick Cycling Club)
8. 51 Jyan MACUHA (Preston Cycling Club)

Event 4: JM15 B Grade Scratch Race
6 Laps - 1950m - Result

1. 70 Adam LEES (Brunswick Cycling Club)
2. 73 Nicholas JAMES (Preston Cycling Club)
3. 72 Brodie GREWCOCK (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
4. 76 Henry KINSMAN (Brunswick Cycling Club)
5. 78 Oliver HALL (Shepparton Cycling Club)
6. 74 Thomas TAYLOR (Preston Cycling Club)
7. 75 Xavier SIRIANNI (Preston Cycling Club)

Event 5: JM15 A Grade Scratch Race
6 Laps - 1950m - Result

1. 63 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club)
2. 68 Rory BOWER (Brunswick Cycling Club)
3. 64 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC)

Event 6: JW17 Scratch Race
8 Laps - 2600m - Result

1. 41 Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC)
2. 42 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC)
3. 43 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club)
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Event 7: JM17 Scratch Race
8 Laps - 2600m - Result

1. 54 Jamie HAZELDEN (Preston Cycling Club)
2. 58 Billy ARMSTRONG (Preston Cycling Club)
3. 55 Harry WILLEN (Bendigo & District CC)

Event 8: JB11/JG11 Scratch Race
5 Laps - 1600m - Result

1. 80 Riley BOYD (Brunswick Cycling Club)
2. 79 Luca WILSON (Brunswick Cycling Club)
3. 81 Hunter GARTSIDE (Bendigo & District CC)
4. 83 Oliver WILLIAMSON (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Event 9: JB13/JG13 Motorpace
6 Laps - 1950m - Result

1. 86 Max GOOLD (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
2. 87 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club)
3. 88 Rhys DAVEY (Brunswick Cycling Club)
4. 90 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Event 10: JW15 Motorpace
10 Laps - 3250m - Result

1. 46 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC)
2. 47 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick Cycling Club)
3. 48 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC)
4. 50 Ilaria COTRONEI-BAIRD (Brunswick Cycling Club)
5. 51 Jyan MACUHA (Preston Cycling Club)
6. 52 Leshae MADDERN (Castlemaine Cycling Club)

Event 11: JM15 A Grade Motorpace
10 Laps - 3250m - Result

1. 63 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club)
2. 64 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC)
3. 68 Rory BOWER (Brunswick Cycling Club)

Event 12: JM15 B Grade Motorpace
10 Laps - 3250m - Result

1. 70 Adam LEES (Brunswick Cycling Club)
2. 78 Oliver HALL (Shepparton Cycling Club)
3. 72 Brodie GREWCOCK (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Event 13: JW17 Motorpace
10 Laps - 3250m - Result

1. 41 Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC)
2. 42 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC)
3. 43 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club)
4. 45 Jemima HARGREAVES (Castlemaine Cycling Club)
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Event 14: JM17 Motorpace
12 Laps - 3900m - Result

1. 54 Jamie HAZELDEN (Preston Cycling Club)
2. 55 Harry WILLEN (Bendigo & District CC)
3. 91 Harrrison KBIGHT (Bendigo & District CC)
4. 56 Maximus MCCALLION (Preston Cycling Club)

Lunch Break AND NOVICE RACES

Event 15: J11 Handicap Final
2 Laps - 650m Final - Result

1. 84 Lavinia WARD (Brunswick Cycling Club) 30
2. 29 Grace JAMES (Blackburn Cycling Club)
3. 85 Charlie GARTSIDE (Bendigo & District CC) 30

Event 16: J13 Handicap Final
3 Laps - 975m Final - Result

1. 86 Max GOOLD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) scr
2. 87 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick Cycling Club) scr
3. 88 Rhys DAVEY (Brunswick Cycling Club) 60
4. 90 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick Cycling Club) 80

Event 17: JW 15 Handicap Final
3 Laps - 975m Final - Result

1. 52 Leshae MADDERN (Castlemaine Cycling Club) 110
2. 46 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) scr
3. 47 Indigo SKINNER (Brunswick Cycling Club) 30
4. 51 Jyan MACUHA (Preston Cycling Club) 90

Event 18: JM15 Handicap Final
5 Laps - 1600m Final - Result

1. 64 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) 30
2. 71 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick Cycling Club) 100
3. 70 Adam LEES (Brunswick Cycling Club) 90
4. 68 Rory BOWER (Brunswick Cycling Club) 70
5. 73 Nicholas JAMES (Preston Cycling Club) 110
6. 65 Marcus WALKER (Bendigo & District CC) 40
7. 76 Henry KINSMAN (Brunswick Cycling Club) 125

Event 19: JW 17 Handicap Final
5 Laps - 1600m Final - Result

1. 41 Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC) scr
2. 42 Ruby MCLEAN (Bendigo & District CC) 35
3. 45 Jemima HARGREAVES (Castlemaine Cycling Club) 100
4. 43 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 80

Event 20: JM 17 Handicap Final
5 Laps - 1600m Final - Result

1. 54 Jamie HAZELDEN (Preston Cycling Club) scr
2. 55 Harry WILLEN (Bendigo & District CC) 40
3. 56 Maximus MCCALLION (Preston Cycling Club) 50
4. 91 Harrrison KBIGHT (Bendigo & District CC)



Colledge's Preston Carnival
Junior Track Program Results

Date: 2nd February Preston Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: David Morgan Organiser:  Cycling Victoria
Sunday, February 03 2019 1:22:22am

Page 4 of 4

Presentation


